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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Taxiway Z/J and TFR Package B Procurement Specialist: ____Michael Powers

Specification No: 564489 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday March 29, 2018 Conference Location: Blue Landings_____________

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Art Hernandez Vulcan Materials Company 773-890-2360 hernandeza@vmcmail.com

Joseph Ungari Prairie Material 708-458-0400 Joe.ungari@vcimentos.com

Colin Boesch F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 cboesch@fhpaschen.com

Taylor Grant
The Lane Construction

Corporation
703-772-8349 gtgrant@laneconstruct.com

Steve Lynch Patrick Engineering 312-201-7951 slynch@patrickco.com

Pat Nugent Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 pungent@aldridgegroup.com

Shashi Singh Pan Oceanic Engineer 773-601-8408 Shashi.singh@panoceanicinc.com

Curry Glanton Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 rglanton@walshgroup.com

Frank Marshall G.E. Marshall Inc. 219-462-3415 Frank.marshall@gemarshall.com

Heather Conrad Plote Construction 847-628-6146 hconrad@plote.com
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Jose Gonzalez Judlau OHL Group 630-387-6079 jlgonzalez@ohlna.com

Lori Jermyn Vulcan Materials Company 847-437-4181 jermynl@vmcmail.com

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 veronica@reyesgroup.com

Michael Hancock Meade 708-588-2508 mhancock@meade100.com

Herb Koch
Cathodic Protection
Management, Inc.

630-313-5784 herbk@cpm-cpm.com

Chris Stevenson Walsh Construction 312-563-5402 cstevenson@walshgroup.com

Keegan Goss
K-Five Construction

Corporation
630-257-5600 keegang@k-five.net

Tim Wirtz Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 twirtz@walshgroup.com

Brian Keller Walsh Construction 312-907-4114 bkeller@walshgroup.com

Vianney Magsino Harbour Contractors 224-595-4176 magsino@omp-cm.com

Thomas Lyon OMP-CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com

Michael Nordstrom CDA 773-686-2255 Michael.nordstrom@cityofchicago.org

Marc Faulkner OMP-CM 312-617-2849 Faulkner@omp-cm.com

Adella Gillespie CDA Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org
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Fred Marshall CDA Frederick.marshall@cityofchicago.org

Margarent Swider OMP-CM 773-462-7417 swider@omp-cm.com

Nate Otto RS&H Nate.otto@rsandh.com

Maurizio Feoli RS&H Maurizio.Feoli@rsandh.com

Michelle Cecchin PMO Michelle.cecchin@aecom.com

Rena Neely CDA 773-462-7338 Rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Joe Morsello OMP Safety 312-656-2585 morsello@omp-cm.com

Junior Pierre Lambent Risk Mgmt 312-251-2567 Junior_pierre@lambent-rms.com

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org

Michael Powers
City of Chicago – Department

of Procurement Services
312-744-1238 Michael.powers@cityofchicago.org


